Looking to the future...

4W LED 284mm Opal Strip Lamp - 515, 3000K

Details

Product Code

Volts

Watts

Cap Type
Colour / Finish

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens

Equivalent Watts (approx)
Burn Hours
Dimmable?

Box Qty

MOQ

Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)

Driver Required
Ballast required
Transformer Required
Shrink Quanitity
Inner Quantity

Outer Box Qty

05157
240

4

S15
Warm White
3000
280
60
20000
No

50

1

28
284
No

No

No

5

50
100
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