

4W LED 284mm Opal Strip Lamp - S15, 3000K



Details

Product Code	05157
Volts	240
Watts	4
Сар Туре	S15
Colour / Finish	Warm White
Colour Temp (K)	3000
Lumens	280
Equivalent Watts (approx)	60
Burn Hours	20000
Dimmable?	No
Box Qty	50
MOQ	1
Diameter (mm)	28
Length (mm)	284
Driver Required	No
Ballast required	No
Transformer Required	No
Shrink Quanitity	5
Inner Quantity	50
Outer Box Qty	100